
 2009-2010 Boys'  District Soccer Sites
 District  01 (BOYS)
Jimmy Johnson
Reidland High School
 5349 Benton Road
 Paducah, KY  42003
 (270) 898-7145 (H)
 (270) 538-4210 (W)
 (270) 556-3203 (C)
 E-Mail:  jimmy.johnson2@mccracken.kyschools.us
 Site: Reidland HS

 District  02 (BOYS)
Joe Morris
Mayfield High School
 700 Douthitt Street
 Mayfield, KY  42066
 (270) 247-9925 (H)
 (270) 247-5582 (W)
21707270421 (C)
 E-Mail:  joe.morris@mayfield.kyschools.us
 Site: Mayfield

 District  03 (BOYS)
Joel Brown
Fort Campbell High School
 1101 Bastogne Ave
 Ft. Campbell, KY  42223
 (931) 431-5056 (W)
 E-Mail:  coachbrownfchs@hotmail.com
 Site: Ft. Campbell Game Field

 District  04 (BOYS)
Jeff Doom
Lyon County High School
 209 Fairview Avenue
 Eddyville, KY  
 (270) 388-4511 (H)
 (270) 388-9715 (W)
 (270) 963-0357 (C)
 E-Mail:  jeff.doom@lyon.kyschools.us
 Site: Powell Field At Lee S. Jones Park

 District  05 (BOYS)
Dennis Walls
Union Co High School
 4464 US HWY 60 W
 Morganfield,, KY  42437
 (270) 389-4434 (H)
 (270) 389-1454 (W)
 (270) 952-0483 (C)
 E-Mail:  dennis.walls@union.kyschools.us
 Site: Union Co. HS

 District  06 (BOYS)
Harley Trogdlen
Owensboro High School
1800 Frederica Street
Owensboro, KY  42301
(270) 684-8787(H)
(270) 686-1084(W)
(270) 316-3773(C)
E-Mail: horrell.trogdlen@owensboro.kyschools.us
 Site: Shifley Soccer Park

 District  07 (BOYS)
Tim Schlosser
Franklin Simpson High School
400 South College Street
Franklin, KY  42134
(270) 586-0677(H)
(270) 586-3273(W)
(270) 776-1530(C)
E-Mail: tim.schlosser@simpson.kyschools.us
 Site: Franklin Simpson Soccer Complex

 District  08 (BOYS)
Dennis Smith
Glasgow High School
105 Scottie Drive
Glasgow, KY  42141
(270) 782-2206(H)
(270) 651-2256(W)
(270) 590-4356(C)
E-Mail: Dennis.smith@glasgow.kyschools.us
 Site: Glasgow Soccer Complex

 District  09 (BOYS)
Bob Blackburn
Bullitt East High School
11450 Hwy 44E
Mt. Washington, KY  40047
(502) 244-8320(H)
(502) 869-6400(W)
(502) 819-6320(C)
E-Mail: Robert.blackburn@bullit.kyschools.us
 Site: Bullitt East Stadium

 District  10 (BOYS)
Scott Bogard
Meade County High School
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY  40108
(270) 422-4250(H)
(270) 422-7515(W)
(270) 547-9697(C)
E-Mail: scott.bogard@meade.kyschools.us
 Site: Meade Co. Soccer Field



 2009-2010 Boys'  District Soccer Sites
 District  11 (BOYS)
Jody Thornsberry
 Holy Cross High School (Louisvilld)
 5144 Dixie Highway
 Louisville, KY  40216
 (502) 447-0210 (H)
 (502) 447-4363 (W)
 (502) 419-6632 (C)
 E-Mail:  jthornsberry@holycrosshs.com
 Site: Various Sites

 District  12 (BOYS)
Marcia Morton
 J.G. Brown School
 546 S. FIrst Street
 Louisville, KY  40202
 (502) 778-0836 (H)
 (502) 485-8216 (W)
 (502) 594-9776 (C)
 E-Mail:  marcia.morton@jefferson.kyschools.us
 Site: Louisville Male HS

 District  13 (BOYS)
Debbie Beichler
Atherton High School
 3000 Dundee Road
 Louisville, KY  40205
 (502) 538-2580 (H)
 (502) 485-8762 (W)
 (502) 558-5259 (C)
 E-Mail:  debbie.beichler@jefferson.kyschools.us
 Site: Jack Klier Stadium- Atherton HS

 District  14 (BOYS)
Troy Johnson
Fern Creek Traditional HS
 9115 Fern Creek Road
 Louisville, KY  40291
 (502) 553-6577 (H)
 (502) 485-8251 (W)
 (502) 553-6577 (C)
 E-Mail:  troy.johnson@jefferson.kyschools.us
 Site: Fern Creek HS

 District  15 (BOYS)
Keith Morgan
Christian Academy of Louisville
 700 South English Station Road
 Louisville, KY  40245
 (502) 722-1535 (H)
 (502) 244-3225 (W)
 (502) 403-7035 (C)
 E-Mail:  KMorgan@christianacadameyschools.org
 Site: Christian Academy of Lousiville Soccer Field

 District  16 (BOYS)
Mitchell Irvin
South Oldham High School
5901 Veterans Memorial Parkway
Crestwood, KY  40014
(502) 241-3815(H)
(502) 241-6035(W)
(502) 442-5818(C)
E-Mail: mitcell.irvin@oldham.kyschools.us
 Site: South Oldham HS

 District  17 (BOYS)
Jay Garue
St. Henry District HS
3755 Scheben Drive
Erlanger, KY  41018
(859) 441-5100(H)
(859) 525-0255(W)
(513) 607-6176(C)
E-Mail: jgraue@shdhs.org
 Site: St. Henry District HS

 District  18 (BOYS)
Jody Hilsher
Calvary Christian
5955 Taylor Mill Rd.
Covington, KY  41015
(859) 363-0804(H)
(859) 356-9201(W)
(859) 409-0804(C)
E-Mail: jody.hilsher@calvarychristianky.org
 Site: Dixie Heights HS

 District  19 (BOYS)
Robert Detzel
Newport Central Catholic High Schoolo
13 Carothers Road
Newport, KY  41701
(859) 331-1303(H)
(859) 292-0001(W)
(859) 991-5593(C)
E-Mail: rdetzel@ncchs.com
 Site: Tower Parks (Highland HS)

 District  20 (BOYS)
Mike Guidugli
Covington Catholic High School
1600 Dixie Highway
Park Hills, KY  41011
(859) 331-3303(H)
(859) 491-2247(W)
E-Mail: mguidugli@covcath.org
 Site: Covington Catholic



 2009-2010 Boys'  District Soccer Sites
 District  21 (BOYS)
Roy Wright
Rowan County High School
 499 Viking Drive
 Morehead, KY  40351
 (606) 784-6049 (H)
 (606) 784-8956 (W)
 (606) 207-3203 (C)
 E-Mail:  roy.wright@rowan.kyschools.us
 Site: Rowan County HS

 District  22 (BOYS)
Mark Swift
Ashland Blazer High School
 1500 Blazer Blvd.
 ashland, KY  41102
 (606) 465-9657 (H)
 (606) 327-6046 (W)
 (606) 232-0446 (C)
 E-Mail:  Mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us
 Site: Ashland Blazer H.S. Soccer Complex

 District  23 (BOYS)
Kay Mudd
Pendleton County High School
 2359 Highway 27 N
 Falmouth, KY  41040
 (859) 472-2838 (H)
 (859) 654-3355 (W)
 (859) 620-1527 (C)
 E-Mail:  kay.mudd@pendleton.kyschools.us
 Site: Pendleton Couhty Athletic Park located at 
Southern Elementary School

 District  24 (BOYS)
Jackie McCloud
George Rogers Clark High School
 620 Boone Avenue
 WInchester, KY  40391
 (859) 744-6111 (W)
 (859) 808-2001 (C)
 E-Mail:  jackie.mccloud@clark.kyschools.us
 Site: Cardinal Field - next to Strode Station 
Elementary

 District  25 (BOYS)
Randy Bishop
Owen County High School
 2340 Highway 22E
 Owenton, KY  40359
 (502) 484-2280 (H)
 (502) 484-5509 (W)
 (502) 750-7044 (C)
 E-Mail:  randy.bishop@owen.kyschools.us
 Site: Owen County HS Patterson Field

 District  26 (BOYS)
David Sledd
Scott County High School
1080 Cardinal Drive
Georgetown, KY  40324
(502) 863-3805(W)
(859) 588-8044(C)
E-Mail: david.sledd@scott.kyschools.us
 Site: Georgetown Middle School

 District  27 (BOYS)
Brad Carter
Lexington Christian Academy
450 W. Reynolds Road
Lexington, KY  40503
(859) 422-5781(W)
(859) 685-5575(C)
E-Mail: bcarter@lexingtonchristian.org
 Site: Turner Field @ LCA

 District  28 (BOYS)
Doug Sallee
Madison Southern High School
279 Glades Road
Berea, KY  40403
(859) 624-1577(H)
(859) 625-6148(W)
(859) 314-2177(C)
E-Mail: doug.sallee@madison.kyschools.us
 Site: Madison Southern HS

 District  29 (BOYS)
Jeff Gumm
Taylor County High School
300 Ingram Avenue
Campbellsville, KY  42718
(270) 465-5875(H)
(270) 849-3617(W)
(270) 469-0340(C)
E-Mail: jeff.gumm@taylor.kyschools.us
 Site: Taylor County HS FB Field

 District  30 (BOYS)
Brian Blankenship
Somerset High School
301 College Street
Somerset, KY  42501
(606) 416-5864(H)
(606) 678-4721(W)
(859) 358-6205(C)
E-Mail: brian.blankenship@somerset.kyschools.us
 Site: Somerset HS
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 District  31 (BOYS)
James Durham
North Laurel High School
 1300 East Hal Rogers PKWY
 london, KY  40741
 (606) 862-4699 (W)
 (606) 682-2898 (C)
 E-Mail:  Jimmy.durham@laurel.kyschools.us
 Site: North Laurel H.S.

 District  32 (BOYS)
Allan Holland
Hazard High School
 157 Bulldog Lane
 Hazard, KY  41701
 (606) 216-2936 (H)
 (606) 436-5789 (W)
 (606) 216-2936 (C)
 E-Mail:  allan.holland@hazard.kyschools.us
 Site: Hazard HS

 District  32 (GIRLS)
Allan Holland
Hazard High School
 157 Bulldog Lane
 Hazard, KY  41701
 (606) 216-2936 (H)
 (606) 439-1318 - (W)
 (606) 216-2936 (C)
 E-Mail:  allan.holland@hazard.kyschools.us
 Site: Hazard HS

 District  33 (BOYS)
Mark Gannon
Belfry High School
 27678 US 119 N
 Belfry, KY  41514
 (606) 353-7140 (H)
 (606) 237-3900 (W)
 (606) 625-5263 (C)
 E-Mail:  mark.gannon@pike.kyschools.us
 Site: Belfry HS Soccer Field

 District  34 (BOYS)
Tom Poe
Prestonsburg High School
 825 Blackcat Blvd.
 Prestonsburg, KY  41653
 (606) 886-6134 (H)
 (606) 886-2252 (W)
 (606) 791-6134 (C)
 E-Mail:  tommy.poe@floyd.kyschools
 Site: Stone Crest, Prestonsburg


